
Challenge Decoux Sport 2017 - Cadet
Classement Général

1/6
24/08/2017

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 16-juil. 23-juil. 6-Aout

 CADET

TOTAL 

RANG NOM- PRENOM CLUB CAT PTS
1 LAUSEILLE   Théo P.JONZAC Cadet 2 106 50 24 32

2 PAUL   Erwan V.C.ROCHEFORT Cadet 2 97 36 32 29

3 CORVAISIER   Antonin V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN Cadet 2 95 45 50 0

4 BESSAGUET   Cédric V.C.ROCHEFORT Cadet 2 93 24 19 50

5 LACROIX Baptiste US BOUSCATAISE Cadet 1 72 0 36 36

6 SALLES   Martin AS TESTERINE Cadet 2 53 40 0 13

7 C.C.VERVANT Cadet 1 49 19 10 20

8 MARAIS Benjamin V.C.HERBRETAIS Cadet 1 45 0 0 45

9 US BOUSCATAISE Cadet 1 45 0 45 0

10 POC COTE DE LUMIERE Cadet 2 40 0 0 40

11 SCELO   Lucas COTE DE BEAUTE Cadet 2 40 11 18 11

12 U.V.POITIERS Cadet 1 40 0 40 0

13 ANDREAZZA   Clément A.PO.GE CYCLISTE Cadet 2 38 26 12 0

14 SOUCHON   Antonin COTE DE BEAUTE Cadet 1 37 14 5 18

15 SATRE   Louis VÉLO CLUB DE L'EST Cadet 1 32 32 0 0

16 MOINARDEAU Lucas ANGOULEME VELO CLUB Cadet 2 29 0 29 0

17 COURBET   Maxime LE HAILLAN ST-MEDARD Cadet 1 29 29 0 0

18 LEVRON   Anthony V.C.ROCHEFORT Cadet 1 28 12 11 5

19 ROSELLO   Lucas COTE DE BEAUTE Cadet 2 28 18 5 5

20 DURAND Alexandre CA BEGLAIS Cadet 2 26 0 26 NP

21 DUJARDIN Julien PARISIS A.C 95 Cadet 2 26 0 0 26

22 SOUCHAUD   Valentin CO COURONNAIS Cadet 1 25 20 5 0

23 COLAS Stanislas V.C.CHATAIGNERAIE Cadet 2 24 0 0 24

24 LAGARRE   Gaëtan V.C.SAINTAIS Cadet 1 24 17 7 0

25 BRUET Simon ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M Cadet 1 23 0 8 15

26 GUEYE Dorian C.O.COURONNAIS Cadet 2 22 0 0 22

27 SARNECKI Corentin V.C.LA SOUTERRAINE Cadet 2 22 0 22 0

28 ENGEAMMES   Antonin V.NAINTRE Cadet 2 22 22 0 0

29 GOURAUD   Tony VC HERBRETAIS Cadet 1 21 16 0 5

30 P.ST FLORENT NIORT Cadet 2 20 0 20 0

31 BELLIN Emmanuel U.V.POITIERS Cadet 1 19 0 0 19

32 SOULARD   Yannis P.ST FLORENT NIORT Cadet 1 19 9 5 5

33 DORIGNAC Enzo U.S.BOUSCATAISE Cadet 1 17 0 0 17

34 LVC TONNEINS Cadet 1 17 0 17 0

35 POUPET  Martin V.C.CHATAIGNERAIE Cadet 2 16 0 0 16

36 ROTH Nathan C.POITEVIN Cadet 2 16 0 16 0

37 GADAUD Maxime U.C.CONDAT Cadet 2 15 0 15 0

38 RABOUY   Léo US RAUZAN Cadet 1 15 10 5 0

39 PELLERAY   Pierre V.C.SAINTAIS Cadet 2 15 15 0 0

40 DESTINATION MTB RACE Cadet 2 14 0 0 14

41 EYMARD Matteo VC DU BOURGEAIS Cadet 2 14 0 14 0

42 AS TESTERINE Cadet 1 13 0 13 0

43 MAHISTRE   Quentin PS FLORENTAISE Cadet 1 13 13 0 0

44 GROSSEMY Clovis V.C.CHATAIGNERAIE cadet 2 12 0 0 12

45 RIPPE Quentin UA LA ROCHEFOUCAULD Cadet 1 11 0 5 6

46 MENARD Valentin BRESSUIRE A.C Cadet 1 10 0 0 10

47 PELLERAY Pierre V.C.SAINTAIS Cadet 2 10 0 5 5

48 JOUSSON Nicolas T.C CHATEAUBERNARD Cadet 2 10 0 5 5

49 MARCEREUIL Baptiste U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD Cadet 1 10 0 5 5

50 V.C.ROCHEFORT Cadet 2 10 0 5 5
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MUNOZ   Estéban

MONLEZUN Kévin

THIBAUD Alois

THOMAS Clement

GAILLARD Matheo

QUILEZ Aurelien

PATEAU Mattis

HYVERT Norick

MICHAUD Aurelien



Challenge Decoux Sport 2017 - Cadet
Classement Général
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24/08/2017

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL 16-juil. 23-juil. 6-Aout

 CADET

TOTAL 

RANG NOM- PRENOM CLUB CAT PTS LE
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51 ASPTT AUXERRE Cadet 1 10 5 5 0

52 VALLET  Hugo U.C.CONDAT Cadet 2 9 0 0 9

53 BREGIERE Anthony ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M Cadet 2 9 0 9 0

54 AUBERT Lucas LA ROCHE VENDEE Cadet 2 8 0 0 8

55 BOULAIS Paul POC COTE DE LUMIERE Cadet 1 7 0 0 7

56 BRUNET David V.C.LA SOUTERRAINE Cadet 2 6 0 6 0

57 BERNARD Arthur CA BEGLAIS Cadet 2 5 0 5 NP

58 V.C.ROCHEFORT Cadet 2 5 0 0 5

59 V.C.SAINTAIS Cadet 1 5 0 0 5

60 BRESSUIRE A.C Junior 5 0 0 5

61 RASSET Alison C.POITEVIN Junior 5 0 0 5

62 AC4B Cadet 2 5 0 0 5

63 U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD Cadet 1 5 0 0 5

64 PINEAUX Aymeric C.O.COURONNAIS cadet 1 5 0 0 5

65 ANDRAULT  Lois TEAM U ANJOU Cadet 1 5 0 0 5

66 CHAZAUD Tony CAM BORDEAUX Cadet 1 5 0 5 0

67 MERIGNAC VC Cadet 1 5 0 5 0

68 FRANCAIS Clément CC ABZAC Cadet 1 5 0 5 0

69 US RAUZAN Cadet 2 5 0 5 0

70 BOURMAUD Simon V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN Cadet 2 5 0 5 0

71 BASSEREAU Eddy U.C.C.VIVONNE Cadet 1 5 0 5 0

72 CHEVALIER Antoine CC ABZAC Cadet 1 5 0 5 0

73 AMBROSINO Enzo MERIGNAC VC Cadet 2 5 0 5 0

74 VC STE LIVRADE Cadet 2 5 0 5 0

75 LETTELIER Matteo ANGOULEME VC Cadet 2 5 0 5 0

76 CHALARD BOUYER Baptiste V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN Cadet 2 5 5 0 0

77 GUILBERT Brice V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN Cadet 2 5 5 0 0

78 COTE DE BEAUTE Cadet 1 5 5 0 0

79 BASSEREAU Eddy U.C.C.VIVONNE Cadet 1 5 5 0 0

80 US RAUZAN Cadet 2 5 5 0 0

81 CUMENAL Lucas CC PERIGUEUX Cadet 2 0 0 0 0

GONZALEZ Méderic

OSPEL Emilien

BAUER Irwin

MENARD Clhoe

DENECHAUD Matéo

ROCHE Nathane

BELIN Jeremy

CASADO Leo

BABIN Francois

LANGLOIS Theo

CASADO Leo



Challenge Decoux Sport 2017 - Cadet
Classement Sprinteur
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CLASSEMENT SPRINTEUR 16-juil. 23-juil. 6-Aout

      CADET

TOTAL 
RANG NOM- PRENOM CLUB CAT PTS PC1 PC2 PC3 PC4 PC1 PC2 PC3 PC4 PC1 PC2 PC3 PC4

1 ANDREAZZA   Clément A.PO.GE CYCLISTE Cadet 2 19 5 5 3 3 3

2 LAUSEILLE   Théo P.JONZAC Cadet 2 16 3 3 5 5

3 POC COTE DE LUMIERE Cadet 2 10 5 3 2

4 CORVAISIER   Antonin V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN Cadet 2 10 2 3 5

5 EYMARD Matteo VC DU BOURGEAIS Cadet 2 10 5 5

6 BESSAGUET   Cédric V.C.ROCHEFORT Cadet 2 9 2 2 5

7 DESTINATION MTB RACE Cadet 2 5 5

8 LACROIX Baptiste US BOUSCATAISE Cadet 1 5 5

9 PAUL   Erwan V.C.ROCHEFORT Cadet 2 5 5

10 DURAND Alexandre CA BEGLAIS Cadet 2 5 2 3

11 MARAIS Benjamin V.C.HERBRETAIS Cadet 1 3 3

12 COLAS Stanislas V.C.CHATAIGNERAIE Cadet 2 3 3

13 BRUET Simon ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M Cadet 1 3 3

14 MOINARDEAU Lucas ANGOULEME VELO CLUB Cadet 2 3 3

15 SOUCHON   Antonin COTE DE BEAUTE Cadet 1 2 2

16 MENARD Valentin BRESSUIRE A.C Cadet 1 2 2

17 U.V.POITIERS Cadet 1 2 2

18 SARNECKI Corentin V.C.LA SOUTERRAINE Cadet 2 2 2

19 SALLES   Martin AS TESTERINE Cadet 2 2 2

20 ENGEAMMES   Antonin V.NAINTRE Cadet 2 2 2

21 SATRE   Louis VÉLO CLUB DE L'EST Cadet 1 2 2

LE VERGEROUX   
(VCRochefort)

LES EGLISES 
D'ARGENTEUIL   

(CCVervant)

ST CREPIN   
(VCRochefort)

THIBAUD Alois

PATEAU Mattis

THOMAS Clement



Challenge Decoux Sport 2017 - Cadet
Classement Grimpeur
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CLASSEMENT GRIMPEUR 16-juil. 23-juil. 6-Aout

    CADET

TOTAL 

RANG NOM- PRENOM CLUB CAT PTS MG1 MG2 MG3 MG4 MG1 MG2 MG3 MG4 MG1 MG2 MG3 MG4

1 LAUSEILLE   Théo P.JONZAC Cadet 2 24 5 5 5 3 3 3

2 CORVAISIER   Antonin V.C.CHARENTE OCEAN Cadet 2 24 3 3 3 5 5 5

3 BRUET Simon ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M Cadet 1 15 5 5 5

4 SALLES   Martin AS TESTERINE Cadet 2 9 5 2 2

5 BESSAGUET   Cédric V.C.ROCHEFORT Cadet 2 5 5

6 MENARD Valentin BRESSUIRE A.C Cadet 1 5 3 2

7 POC COTE DE LUMIERE Cadet 2 5 2 3

8 LVC TONNEINS Cadet 1 5 5

9 ANDREAZZA   Clément A.PO.GE CYCLISTE Cadet 2 4 2 2

10 SOUCHON   Antonin COTE DE BEAUTE Cadet 1 3 3

11 SARNECKI Corentin V.C.LA SOUTERRAINE Cadet 2 3 3

12 ENGEAMMES   Antonin V.NAINTRE Cadet 2 3 3

13 DURAND Alexandre CA BEGLAIS Cadet 2 3 3

14 COLAS Stanislas V.C.CHATAIGNERAIE Cadet 2 2 2

15 GROSSEMY Clovis V.C.CHATAIGNERAIE cadet 2 2 2

16 US BOUSCATAISE Cadet 1 2 2

17 EYMARD Matteo VC DU BOURGEAIS Cadet 2 2 2

18 SATRE   Louis VÉLO CLUB DE L'EST Cadet 1 2 2

19 PAUL   Erwan V.C.ROCHEFORT Cadet 2 2 2

LE VERGEROUX   
(VCRochefort)

LES EGLISES 
D'ARGENTEUIL   

(CCVervant)

ST CREPIN   
(VCRochefort)

THIBAUD Alois

QUILEZ Aurelien

MONLEZUN Kévin



Challenge  Decoux Sport 2017 - Cadet
Classement 1ère année
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CLASSEMENT 1ère ANNEE 16-juil. 23-juil. 6-Aout

CADET

TOTAL 
RANG NOM- PRENOM CLUB CAT PTS

1 LACROIX Baptiste US BOUSCATAISE Cadet 1 72 0 36 36

2 C.C.VERVANT Cadet 1 49 19 10 20

3 MARAIS Benjamin V.C.HERBRETAIS Cadet 1 45 0 0 45

4 US BOUSCATAISE Cadet 1 45 0 45 0

5 U.V.POITIERS Cadet 1 40 0 40 0

6 SOUCHON   Antonin COTE DE BEAUTE Cadet 1 37 14 5 18

7 SATRE   Louis VÉLO CLUB DE L'EST Cadet 1 32 32 0 0

8 COURBET   Maxime LE HAILLAN ST-MEDARD Cadet 1 29 29 0 0

9 LEVRON   Anthony V.C.ROCHEFORT Cadet 1 28 12 11 5

10 SOUCHAUD   Valentin CO COURONNAIS Cadet 1 25 20 5 0

11 LAGARRE   Gaëtan V.C.SAINTAIS Cadet 1 24 17 7 0

12 BRUET Simon ENTENTE CYCLISTE 3 M Cadet 1 23 0 8 15

13 GOURAUD   Tony VC HERBRETAIS Cadet 1 21 16 0 5

14 BELLIN Emmanuel U.V.POITIERS Cadet 1 19 0 0 19

15 SOULARD   Yannis P.ST FLORENT NIORT Cadet 1 19 9 5 5

16 DORIGNAC Enzo U.S.BOUSCATAISE Cadet 1 17 0 0 17

17 LVC TONNEINS Cadet 1 17 0 17 0

18 RABOUY   Léo US RAUZAN Cadet 1 15 10 5 0

19 AS TESTERINE Cadet 1 13 0 13 0

20 MAHISTRE   Quentin PS FLORENTAISE Cadet 1 13 13 0 0

21 RIPPE Quentin UA LA ROCHEFOUCAULD Cadet 1 11 0 5 6

22 MENARD Valentin BRESSUIRE A.C Cadet 1 10 0 0 10

23 MARCEREUIL Baptiste U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD Cadet 1 10 0 5 5

24 ASPTT AUXERRE Cadet 1 10 5 5 0

25 BOULAIS Paul POC COTE DE LUMIERE Cadet 1 7 0 0 7

26 V.C.SAINTAIS Cadet 1 5 0 0 5

27 U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD Cadet 1 5 0 0 5

28 PINEAUX Aymeric C.O.COURONNAIS cadet 1 5 0 0 5

29 ANDRAULT  Lois TEAM U ANJOU Cadet 1 5 0 0 5

30 CHAZAUD Tony CAM BORDEAUX Cadet 1 5 0 5 0

31 MERIGNAC VC Cadet 1 5 0 5 0

32 FRANCAIS Clément CC ABZAC Cadet 1 5 0 5 0

33 BASSEREAU Eddy U.C.C.VIVONNE Cadet 1 5 0 5 0

34 CHEVALIER Antoine CC ABZAC Cadet 1 5 0 5 0

35 COTE DE BEAUTE Cadet 1 5 5 0 0

36 BASSEREAU Eddy U.C.C.VIVONNE Cadet 1 5 5 0 0
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MUNOZ   Estéban

MONLEZUN Kévin

THOMAS Clement

QUILEZ Aurelien

HYVERT Norick

GONZALEZ Méderic

BAUER Irwin

ROCHE Nathane

BELIN Jeremy

LANGLOIS Theo



Challenge Decoux Sport 2017 - Cadet
Classement Junior 
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CLASSEMENT FEMININE 16-juil. 23-juil. 6-Aout

JUNIOR

TOTAL 
RANG NOM- PRENOM CLUB CAT PTS

1 BRESSUIRE A.C Junior 5 0 0 5

2 RASSET Alison C.POITEVIN Junior 5 0 0 5
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MENARD Clhoe
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